UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
PA4835                                           CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw           1 of 15
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co.,LTD  QW-R502-024-C
STEREO 2.8W AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER WITH DC VOLUME
CONTROL AND SELECTABLE
GAIN

Lead-free:    PA4835L
Halogen-free:PA4835G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
PA4835-P28-R PA4835L-P28-R PA4835G-P28-R TSSOP-28 Tape Reel
PA4835-P28-T PA4835L-P28-T PA4835G-P28-T TSSOP-28 Tube
PA4835-N28-R PA4835L-N28-R PA4835G-N28-R HTSSOP-28 Tape Reel
PA4835-N28-T PA4835L-N28-T PA4835G-N28-T HTSSOP-28 Tube
PA4835                                           CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 15
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-024-C
 ORDERING INFORMATION(Cont.)